
ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

PARTICIPANTS LADIES

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BLR 101 Marina ZUEVA 20-03-1992

CAN 102 Ivanie BLONDIN 02-04-1990
CAN 103 Valerie MALTAIS 04-07-1990
CAN 104 Keri MORRISON 03-07-1991
CAN 105 Isabelle WEIDEMANN 18-07-1995

CHN 106 Mei HAN 27-01-1998

CZE 107 Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27-05-1987
CZE 108 Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01-04-1996

EST 109 Saskia ALUSALU 14-04-1994

GER 110 Stephanie BECKERT 30-05-1988
GER 111 Roxane DUFTER 13-02-1992
GER 112 Claudia PECHSTEIN 22-02-1972

ITA 113 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07-02-1991

JPN 114 Ayano SATO 10-12-1996
JPN 115 Miho TAKAGI 22-05-1994
JPN 116 Nana TAKAGI 02-07-1992

NED 117 Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE 29-01-1990
NED 118 Joy BEUNE 28-04-1999
NED 119 Antoinette DE JONG 06-04-1995
NED 120 Ireen WÜST 01-04-1986

NOR 121 Camilla LUND 12-11-1994
NOR 122 Ida NJÅTUN 06-02-1991
NOR 123 Ragne WIKLUND 09-05-2000

POL 124 Karolina BOSIEK 20-02-2000
POL 125 Natalia CZERWONKA 20-10-1988

RUS 126 Elizaveta KAZELINA 19-09-1996
RUS 127 Evgeniia LALENKOVA 08-09-1990
RUS 128 Elena SOKHRYAKOVA 11-04-1990
RUS 129 Natalia VORONINA 21-10-1994

USA 130 Carlijn SCHOUTENS 12-12-1994

Number of Participants: 30

Number of Nations: 13
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

PARTICIPANTS MEN

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BEL 1 Bart SWINGS 12-02-1991

BLR 2 Vitaly MIKHAILOV 24-08-1986

CAN 3 Jordan BELCHOS 22-06-1989
CAN 4 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16-08-1986
CAN 5 Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU 05-05-1992
CAN 6 Kaleb MULLER 07-12-1998

DEN 7 Viktor Hald THORUP 14-08-1994

GER 8 Patrick BECKERT 17-04-1990
GER 9 Lukas MANN 18-09-1999

ITA 10 Francesco BETTI 27-04-2000
ITA 11 Davide GHIOTTO 03-12-1993
ITA 12 Andrea GIOVANNINI 27-08-1993
ITA 13 Michele MALFATTI 31-12-1994

JPN 14 Riku TSUCHIYA 14-12-1997
JPN 15 Ryosuke TSUCHIYA 29-11-1994

LAT 16 Haralds SILOVS 07-04-1986

NED 17 Marcel BOSKER 19-01-1997
NED 18 Douwe DE VRIES 14-06-1982
NED 19 Sven KRAMER 23-04-1986
NED 20 Patrick ROEST 07-12-1995

NOR 21 Håvard BØKKO 02-02-1987
NOR 22 Sindre HENRIKSEN 24-07-1992
NOR 23 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN 17-07-1992
NOR 24 Kristian ULEKLEIV 28-08-1996

RUS 25 Danila SEMERIKOV 19-10-1994
RUS 26 Sergey TROFIMOV 27-07-1996

SUI 27 Livio WENGER 20-01-1993

USA 28 Ethan CEPURAN 13-05-2000

Number of Participants: 28

Number of Nations: 13
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

1. DRAW LADIES 500m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Natalia VORONINA

Saskia ALUSALU

In

Out

129

109

RUS

EST

39.66

40.85
1

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

127

112

RUS

GER

39.36

38.99
2

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

Valerie MALTAIS

In

Out

130

103

USA

CAN

41.33

40.63
3

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

Roxane DUFTER

In

Out

105

111

CAN

GER

40.45

39.27
4

Marina ZUEVA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

101

107

BLR

CZE

39.80

39.23
5

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Karolina BOSIEK

In

Out

108

124

CZE

POL

39.10

39.65
6

Mei HAN

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

106

122

CHN

NOR

38.60

39.01
7

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE

Ragne WIKLUND

In

Out

117

123

NED

NOR

39.32

40.22
8

Ireen WÜST

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

120

115

NED

JPN

38.44

37.62
9

Elizaveta KAZELINA

Ayano SATO

In

Out

126

114

RUS

JPN

38.37

39.40
10

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

113

119

ITA

NED

39.25

38.93
11

Ivanie BLONDIN

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

102

116

CAN

JPN

38.83

38.88
12

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 20:14:40  01.mrt.2019 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

1. RESULT LADIES 500m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 115 37.22Miho TAKAGI Out9  37.2201 JPN

 120 38.46Ireen WÜST In9  38.4602 NED 1.24

 119 38.52Antoinette DE JONG Out11  38.5203 NED 1.30

 116 38.67Nana TAKAGI Out12  38.6704 JPN 1.45

 122 38.69Ida NJÅTUN Out7  38.6905 NOR 1.47

 106 38.80Mei HAN In7  38.8006 CHN 1.58

 126 38.86Elizaveta KAZELINA In10  38.8607 RUS 1.64

 108 38.91Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In6  38.9108 CZE 1.69

 114 38.99Ayano SATO Out10  38.9909 JPN 1.77

 102 39.02Ivanie BLONDIN In12  39.02010 CAN 1.80

 113 39.06Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In11  39.06011 ITA 1.84

 117 39.25Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE In8  39.25012 NED 2.03

 107 39.32Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out5  39.32013 CZE 2.10

 127 39.42Evgeniia LALENKOVA In2  39.42014 RUS 2.20

 124 39.57Karolina BOSIEK Out6  39.57015 POL 2.35

 129 39.73Natalia VORONINA In1  39.73016 RUS 2.51

 101 40.03Marina ZUEVA In5  40.03017 BLR 2.81

 123 40.03Ragne WIKLUND Out8  40.03017 NOR 2.81

 105 40.34Isabelle WEIDEMANN In4  40.34019 CAN 3.12

 111 40.37Roxane DUFTER Out4  40.37020 GER 3.15

 103 40.42Valerie MALTAIS Out3  40.42021 CAN 3.20

 109 41.38Saskia ALUSALU Out1  41.38022 EST 4.16

 130 41.70Carlijn SCHOUTENS In3  41.70023 USA 4.48

 112 DQClaudia PECHSTEIN Out2 -- GER

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)

Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Start: 12:00 - End: 12:29

Temp: 15.5°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -9.2°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

1. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 129.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS 109.  Saskia ALUSALU - EST

   11.23 (11.23)100m 15

   39.73 (28.50)FINISH 16

   11.62 (11.62)100m 23

   41.38 (29.76)FINISH 23

 2 127.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS 112.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER

   11.06 (11.06)100m 11

   39.42 (28.36)FINISH 14

   11.43 (11.43)100m 18

   40.41 (28.99)FINISH DQ

 3 130.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN

   11.60 (11.60)100m 22

   41.70 (30.10)FINISH 24

   11.54 (11.54)100m 21

   40.42 (28.88)FINISH 22

 4 105.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN 111.  Roxane DUFTER - GER

   11.52 (11.52)100m 20

   40.34 (28.86)FINISH 19

   11.80 (11.80)100m 24

   40.37 (28.57)FINISH 20

 5 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   11.27 (11.27)100m 16

   40.03 (28.77)FINISH 17

   11.29 (11.29)100m 17

   39.32 (28.04)FINISH 13

 6 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 124.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL

   10.88 (10.88)100m 5

   38.91 (28.04)FINISH 8

   11.08 (11.08)100m 12

   39.57 (28.50)FINISH 15

 7 106.  Mei HAN - CHN 122.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR

   10.91 (10.91)100m 6

   38.80 (27.89)FINISH 6

   11.08 (11.08)100m 12

   38.69 (27.61)FINISH 5

 8 117.  Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE - NED 123.  Ragne WIKLUND - NOR

   11.00 (11.00)100m 9

   39.25 (28.25)FINISH 12

   11.50 (11.50)100m 19

   40.03 (28.53)FINISH 17

 9 120.  Ireen WÜST - NED 115.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   10.94 (10.94)100m 7

   38.46 (27.53)FINISH 2

   10.41 (10.41)100m 1

   37.22 (26.81)FINISH 1

 10 126.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS 114.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   10.82 (10.82)100m 3

   38.86 (28.04)FINISH 7

   10.78 (10.78)100m 2

   38.99 (28.21)FINISH 9

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:41:21  2-3-2019 page 1 of 2 



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 113.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 119.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   11.14 (11.14)100m 14

   39.06 (27.92)FINISH 11

   10.84 (10.84)100m 4

   38.52 (27.69)FINISH 3

 12 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 116.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   11.05 (11.05)100m 10

   39.02 (27.98)FINISH 10

   10.96 (10.96)100m 8

   38.67 (27.72)FINISH 4
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

2. DRAW MEN 500m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Danila SEMERIKOV

Vitaly MIKHAILOV

In

Out

25

2

RUS

BLR

37.30

36.36
1

Patrick BECKERT

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

In

Out

8

5

GER

CAN

37.74

36.06
2

Jordan BELCHOS

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

3

1

CAN

BEL

37.46

36.46
3

Viktor Hald THORUP

Michele MALFATTI

In

Out

7

13

DEN

ITA

38.74

38.07
4

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

15

4

JPN

CAN

37.46

36.87
5

Douwe DE VRIES

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

18

26

NED

RUS

36.63

36.51
6

Ethan CEPURAN

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

28

22

USA

NOR

37.29

36.03
7

Lukas MANN

Francesco BETTI

In

Out

9

10

GER

ITA

37.17

35.92
8

Riku TSUCHIYA

Livio WENGER

In

Out

14

27

JPN

SUI

36.40

36.62
9

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

23

16

NOR

LAT

35.87

35.32
10

Håvard BØKKO

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

21

12

NOR

ITA

35.75

36.57
11

Patrick ROEST

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

20

19

NED

NED

36.27

36.17
12

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

2. RESULT MEN 500m
Saturday,  2 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 5 35.53Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU Out2  35.5301 CAN

 20 35.74Patrick ROEST In12  35.7402 NED 0.21

 23 35.85Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN In10  35.8503 NOR 0.32

 21 35.88Håvard BØKKO In11  35.8804 NOR 0.35

 16 36.00Haralds SILOVS Out10  36.0005 LAT 0.47

 22 36.12Sindre HENRIKSEN Out7  36.1206 NOR 0.59

 10 36.15Francesco BETTI Out8  36.1507 ITA 0.62

 14 36.18Riku TSUCHIYA In9  36.1808 JPN 0.65

 19 36.41Sven KRAMER Out12  36.4109 NED 0.88

 18 36.46Douwe DE VRIES In6  36.46010 NED 0.93

 27 36.52Livio WENGER Out9  36.52011 SUI 0.99

 1 36.71Bart SWINGS Out3  36.71012 BEL 1.18

 9 36.86Lukas MANN In8  36.86013 GER 1.33

 12 36.89Andrea GIOVANNINI Out11  36.89014 ITA 1.36

 15 36.93Ryosuke TSUCHIYA In5  36.93015 JPN 1.40

 28 37.06Ethan CEPURAN In7  37.06016 USA 1.53

 26 37.10Sergey TROFIMOV Out6  37.10017 RUS 1.57

 4 37.31Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out5  37.31018 CAN 1.78

 25 37.48Danila SEMERIKOV In1  37.48019 RUS 1.95

 3 37.51Jordan BELCHOS In3  37.51020 CAN 1.98

 8 37.59Patrick BECKERT In2  37.59021 GER 2.06

 13 38.37Michele MALFATTI Out4  38.37022 ITA 2.84

 7 38.45Viktor Hald THORUP In4  38.45023 DEN 2.92

 2 DQVitaly MIKHAILOV Out1 -- BLR

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)

Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Start: 12:29 - End: 12:50

Temp: 15.5°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -9.2°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 22:01:42  21.okt.2020 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

2. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 25.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 2.  Vitaly MIKHAILOV - BLR

   10.92 (10.92)100m 22

   37.48 (26.56)FINISH

   10.59 (10.59)100m 17

   37.24 (26.66)FINISH

 2 8.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN

   10.78 (10.78)100m 21

   37.59 (26.82)FINISH

   10.13 (10.13)100m 4

   35.53 (25.41)FINISH 1

 3 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   10.76 (10.76)100m 20

   37.51 (26.75)FINISH

   10.65 (10.65)100m 18

   36.71 (26.07)FINISH 12

 4 7.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN 13.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA

   10.96 (10.96)100m 23

   38.45 (27.50)FINISH

   11.09 (11.09)100m 24

   38.37 (27.29)FINISH

 5 15.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   10.48 (10.48)100m 13

   36.93 (26.46)FINISH 15

   10.54 (10.54)100m 15

   37.31 (26.78)FINISH

 6 18.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED 26.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   10.55 (10.55)100m 16

   36.46 (25.92)FINISH 10

   10.70 (10.70)100m 19

   37.10 (26.40)FINISH 17

 7 28.  Ethan CEPURAN - USA 22.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   10.44 (10.44)100m 11

   37.06 (26.62)FINISH 16

   10.37 (10.37)100m 8

   36.12 (25.75)FINISH 6

 8 9.  Lukas MANN - GER 10.  Francesco BETTI - ITA

   10.44 (10.44)100m 11

   36.86 (26.42)FINISH 13

   10.24 (10.24)100m 6

   36.15 (25.92)FINISH 7

 9 14.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN 27.  Livio WENGER - SUI

   10.35 (10.35)100m 7

   36.18 (25.83)FINISH 8

   10.40 (10.40)100m 9

   36.52 (26.12)FINISH 11

 10 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR 16.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   10.06 (10.06)100m 2

   35.85 (25.79)FINISH 3

   10.22 (10.22)100m 5

   36.00 (25.79)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 12.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

    9.99 (09.99)100m 1

   35.88 (25.90)FINISH 4

   10.48 (10.48)100m 13

   36.89 (26.41)FINISH 14

 12 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   10.06 (10.06)100m 2

   35.74 (25.69)FINISH 2

   10.42 (10.42)100m 10

   36.41 (25.99)FINISH 9
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

3. DRAW LADIES 3000m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Mei HAN

Elizaveta KAZELINA

In

Out

106

126

CHN

RUS

4:03.92

4:05.20
1

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Ragne WIKLUND

In

Out

108

123

CZE

NOR

4:03.87

4:07.31
2

Saskia ALUSALU

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

In

Out

109

130

EST

USA

4:07.54

4:05.54
3

Karolina BOSIEK

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

124

116

POL

JPN

4:03.45

4:03.25
4

Marina ZUEVA

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

101

113

BLR

ITA

3:59.54

4:02.75
5

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

Ayano SATO

In

Out

127

114

RUS

JPN

4:03.57

4:04.35
6

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Roxane DUFTER

In

Out

112

111

GER

GER

3:57.35

4:03.53
7

Ida NJÅTUN

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

122

120

NOR

NED

4:01.47

3:58.01
8

Ivanie BLONDIN

Valerie MALTAIS

In

Out

102

103

CAN

CAN

3:59.47

4:01.11
9

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

105

115

CAN

JPN

4:00.12

3:57.09
10

Antoinette DE JONG

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

119

107

NED

CZE

3:57.78

3:55.10
11

Natalia VORONINA

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE

In

Out

129

117

RUS

NED

3:57.70

3:58.63
12

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

3. RESULT LADIES 3000m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 107 3:53.31Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out11  38.8851 CZE WR

 119 3:58.25Antoinette DE JONG In11  39.7082 NED 4.94

 105 3:58.51Isabelle WEIDEMANN In10  39.7513 CAN 5.20

 117 3:58.70Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE Out12  39.7834 NED 5.39

 129 3:59.48Natalia VORONINA In12  39.9135 RUS 6.17

 120 3:59.79Ireen WÜST Out8  39.9656 NED 6.48

 101 3:59.80Marina ZUEVA In5  39.9667 BLR 6.49

 115 4:00.16Miho TAKAGI Out10  40.0268 JPN 6.85

 102 4:01.77Ivanie BLONDIN In9  40.2959 CAN 8.46

 103 4:03.20Valerie MALTAIS Out9  40.53310 CAN 9.89

 112 4:03.96Claudia PECHSTEIN In7  40.66011 GER 10.65

 122 4:04.14Ida NJÅTUN In8  40.69012 NOR 10.83

 127 4:05.06Evgeniia LALENKOVA In6  40.84313 RUS 11.75

 113 4:06.11Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out5  41.01814 ITA 12.80

 114 4:08.13Ayano SATO Out6  41.35515 JPN 14.82

 116 4:08.18Nana TAKAGI Out4  41.36316 JPN 14.87

 111 4:08.57Roxane DUFTER Out7  41.42817 GER 15.26

 108 4:09.24Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In2  41.54018 CZE 15.93

 130 4:10.12Carlijn SCHOUTENS Out3  41.68619 USA 16.81

 123 4:11.31Ragne WIKLUND Out2  41.88520 NOR 18.00

 126 4:12.08Elizaveta KAZELINA Out1  42.01321 RUS 18.77

 124 4:13.28Karolina BOSIEK In4  42.21322 POL 19.97

 106 4:14.60Mei HAN In1  42.43323 CHN 21.29

 109 DQSaskia ALUSALU In3 -- EST

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)

Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Start: 13:05 - End: 14:10

Temp: 15°C

Hum: 26%

Ice Temp: -9°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

3. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 106.  Mei HAN - CHN 126.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS

   20.73 (20.73)200m 22

   52.68 (31.95)600m 23

 1:25.02 (32.34)1000m 23

 1:57.82 (32.80)1400m 23

 2:30.94 (33.12)1800m 23

 3:04.39 (33.45)2200m 23

 3:38.91 (34.52)2600m 23

 4:14.60 (35.69)FINISH 24

   20.70 (20.70)200m 20

   52.88 (32.18)600m 24

 1:25.76 (32.88)1000m 24

 1:58.73 (32.97)1400m 24

 2:32.36 (33.63)1800m 24

 3:05.74 (33.38)2200m 24

 3:39.12 (33.38)2600m 24

 4:12.08 (32.96)FINISH 21

 2 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 123.  Ragne WIKLUND - NOR

   19.71 (19.71)200m 1

   51.64 (31.93)600m 14

 1:23.38 (31.74)1000m 14

 1:55.94 (32.56)1400m 18

 2:28.71 (32.77)1800m 20

 3:02.08 (33.37)2200m 19

 3:35.37 (33.29)2600m 18

 4:09.24 (33.87)FINISH 18

   20.70 (20.70)200m 20

   52.13 (31.43)600m 19

 1:24.11 (31.98)1000m 19

 1:56.69 (32.58)1400m 22

 2:29.33 (32.64)1800m 21

 3:02.55 (33.22)2200m 21

 3:36.35 (33.80)2600m 21

 4:11.31 (34.96)FINISH 20

 3 109.  Saskia ALUSALU - EST 130.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA

   20.46 (20.46)200m 18

   51.78 (31.32)600m 15

 1:23.45 (31.67)1000m 16

 1:55.91 (32.46)1400m 17

 2:28.61 (32.70)1800m 18

 3:02.06 (33.45)2200m 18

 3:36.16 (34.10)2600m 20

 4:12.41 (36.25)FINISH DQ

   20.94 (20.94)200m 24

   52.40 (31.46)600m 22

 1:24.14 (31.74)1000m 21

 1:56.51 (32.37)1400m 21

 2:29.33 (32.82)1800m 21

 3:02.34 (33.01)2200m 20

 3:35.63 (33.29)2600m 19

 4:10.12 (34.50)FINISH 19

 4 124.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL 116.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   20.47 (20.47)200m 19

   52.15 (31.68)600m 20

 1:23.42 (31.27)1000m 15

 1:55.61 (32.19)1400m 16

 2:28.64 (33.03)1800m 19

 3:02.83 (34.19)2200m 22

 3:37.81 (34.98)2600m 22

 4:13.28 (35.47)FINISH 23

   20.43 (20.43)200m 16

   52.18 (31.75)600m 21

 1:24.12 (31.94)1000m 20

 1:56.03 (31.91)1400m 19

 2:28.37 (32.34)1800m 17

 3:01.12 (32.75)2200m 17

 3:34.42 (33.30)2600m 17

 4:08.18 (33.76)FINISH 16

 5 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR 113.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   20.34 (20.34)200m 15

   51.91 (31.57)600m 17

 1:23.32 (31.41)1000m 13

 1:54.55 (31.23)1400m 11

 2:25.77 (31.22)1800m 11

 2:57.03 (31.26)2200m 9

 3:28.31 (31.28)2600m 8

 3:59.80 (31.50)FINISH 7

   20.23 (20.23)200m 13

   51.85 (31.62)600m 16

 1:24.24 (32.39)1000m 22

 1:56.14 (31.90)1400m 20

 2:28.24 (32.10)1800m 16

 3:00.29 (32.05)2200m 15

 3:33.14 (32.85)2600m 14

 4:06.11 (32.97)FINISH 14
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 6 127.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS 114.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   19.76 (19.76)200m 3

   50.60 (30.84)600m 7

 1:21.99 (31.39)1000m 7

 1:53.50 (31.51)1400m 7

 2:25.52 (32.02)1800m 10

 2:57.96 (32.44)2200m 11

 3:31.18 (33.22)2600m 12

 4:05.06 (33.88)FINISH 13

   20.22 (20.22)200m 11

   51.41 (31.19)600m 12

 1:22.88 (31.47)1000m 11

 1:54.76 (31.88)1400m 12

 2:26.82 (32.06)1800m 13

 2:59.71 (32.89)2200m 14

 3:33.62 (33.91)2600m 15

 4:08.13 (34.51)FINISH 15

 7 112.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 111.  Roxane DUFTER - GER

   20.77 (20.77)200m 23

   52.08 (31.31)600m 18

 1:23.61 (31.53)1000m 17

 1:55.44 (31.83)1400m 14

 2:27.15 (31.71)1800m 14

 2:58.93 (31.78)2200m 13

 3:31.18 (32.25)2600m 12

 4:03.96 (32.78)FINISH 11

   20.43 (20.43)200m 16

   51.56 (31.13)600m 13

 1:23.64 (32.08)1000m 18

 1:55.54 (31.90)1400m 15

 2:27.80 (32.26)1800m 15

 3:00.39 (32.59)2200m 16

 3:33.87 (33.48)2600m 16

 4:08.57 (34.70)FINISH 17

 8 122.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 120.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   19.92 (19.92)200m 6

   51.12 (31.20)600m 9

 1:22.40 (31.28)1000m 9

 1:53.87 (31.47)1400m 9

 2:25.48 (31.61)1800m 9

 2:57.59 (32.11)2200m 10

 3:30.44 (32.85)2600m 11

 4:04.14 (33.70)FINISH 12

   19.94 (19.94)200m 7

   50.39 (30.45)600m 3

 1:21.41 (31.02)1000m 5

 1:52.47 (31.06)1400m 5

 2:23.61 (31.14)1800m 5

 2:55.05 (31.44)2200m 5

 3:27.13 (32.08)2600m 5

 3:59.79 (32.66)FINISH 6

 9 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN

   19.94 (19.94)200m 7

   51.28 (31.34)600m 11

 1:22.88 (31.60)1000m 11

 1:54.94 (32.06)1400m 13

 2:26.18 (31.24)1800m 12

 2:58.03 (31.85)2200m 12

 3:29.70 (31.67)2600m 10

 4:01.77 (32.07)FINISH 9

   20.01 (20.01)200m 9

   50.57 (30.56)600m 6

 1:22.05 (31.48)1000m 8

 1:53.66 (31.61)1400m 8

 2:25.23 (31.57)1800m 8

 2:56.82 (31.59)2200m 8

 3:29.36 (32.54)2600m 9

 4:03.20 (33.84)FINISH 10

 10 105.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN 115.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   20.24 (20.24)200m 14

   51.16 (30.92)600m 10

 1:22.43 (31.27)1000m 10

 1:54.00 (31.57)1400m 10

 2:25.17 (31.17)1800m 7

 2:56.41 (31.24)2200m 7

 3:27.34 (30.93)2600m 6

 3:58.51 (31.18)FINISH 3

   20.10 (20.10)200m 10

   50.48 (30.38)600m 5

 1:21.49 (31.01)1000m 6

 1:52.81 (31.32)1400m 6

 2:24.17 (31.36)1800m 6

 2:55.70 (31.53)2200m 6

 3:27.64 (31.94)2600m 7

 4:00.16 (32.53)FINISH 8

 11 119.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   19.85 (19.85)200m 4

   49.85 (30.00)600m 2

 1:19.96 (30.11)1000m 2

 1:50.96 (31.00)1400m 2

 2:22.22 (31.26)1800m 2

 2:53.92 (31.70)2200m 2

 3:25.80 (31.88)2600m 2

 3:58.25 (32.45)FINISH 2

   19.86 (19.86)200m 5

   49.43 (29.57)600m 1

 1:19.44 (30.01)1000m 1

 1:49.75 (30.31)1400m 1

 2:20.36 (30.61)1800m 1

 2:51.16 (30.80)2200m 1

 3:22.22 (31.06)2600m 1

 3:53.31 (31.09)FINISH 1
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 129.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS 117.  Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE - NED

   19.74 (19.74)200m 2

   50.71 (30.97)600m 8

 1:20.92 (30.21)1000m 3

 1:51.98 (31.06)1400m 4

 2:22.98 (31.00)1800m 4

 2:54.93 (31.95)2200m 4

 3:26.92 (31.99)2600m 4

 3:59.48 (32.56)FINISH 5

   20.22 (20.22)200m 11

   50.47 (30.25)600m 4

 1:21.09 (30.62)1000m 4

 1:51.82 (30.73)1400m 3

 2:22.82 (31.00)1800m 3

 2:54.00 (31.18)2200m 3

 3:26.09 (32.09)2600m 3

 3:58.70 (32.62)FINISH 4
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

4. DRAW MEN 5000m *revised 1*

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

Lukas MANN

In

Out

5

9

CAN

GER

6:22.73

6:35.92
1

Ethan CEPURAN

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

28

22

USA

NOR

6:29.10

6:15.74
2

Riku TSUCHIYA

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

14

16

JPN

LAT

6:29.60

6:15.60
3

Francesco BETTI

Viktor Hald THORUP

In

Out

10

7

ITA

DEN

6:27.69

6:22.37
4

Michele MALFATTI

Jordan BELCHOS

In

Out

13

3

ITA

CAN

6:20.40

6:16.92
5

Andrea GIOVANNINI

Vitaly MIKHAILOV

In

Out

12

2

ITA

BLR

6:08.80

6:19.67
6

Bart SWINGS

Håvard BØKKO

In

Out

1

21

BEL

NOR

6:11.54

6:09.94
7

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

Livio WENGER

In

Out

15

27

JPN

SUI

6:14.78

6:14.51
8

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

Douwe DE VRIES

In

Out

23

18

NOR

NED

6:07.16

6:12.47
9

Patrick BECKERT

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

8

19

GER

NED

6:07.02

6:03.32
10

Patrick ROEST

Danila SEMERIKOV

In

Out

20

25

NED

RUS

6:08.98

6:08.96
11

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

4

26

CAN

RUS

6:01.86

6:14.66
12

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

4. RESULT MEN 5000m
Saturday,  2 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 20 6:08.27Patrick ROEST In11  36.8271 NED

 19 6:08.83Sven KRAMER Out10  36.8832 NED 0.56

 23 6:10.10Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN In9  37.0103 NOR 1.83

 18 6:12.72Douwe DE VRIES Out9  37.2724 NED 4.45

 4 6:13.20Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In12  37.3205 CAN 4.93

 25 6:13.75Danila SEMERIKOV Out11  37.3756 RUS 5.48

 8 6:15.99Patrick BECKERT In10  37.5997 GER 7.72

 3 6:17.90Jordan BELCHOS Out5  37.7908 CAN 9.63

 7 6:18.25Viktor Hald THORUP Out4  37.8259 DEN 9.98

 15 6:19.76Ryosuke TSUCHIYA In8  37.97610 JPN 11.49

 27 6:22.00Livio WENGER Out8  38.20011 SUI 13.73

 12 6:22.31Andrea GIOVANNINI In6  38.23112 ITA 14.04

 1 6:23.46Bart SWINGS In7  38.34613 BEL 15.19

 16 6:24.80Haralds SILOVS Out3  38.48014 LAT 16.53

 13 6:25.71Michele MALFATTI In5  38.57115 ITA 17.44

 14 6:26.12Riku TSUCHIYA In3  38.61216 JPN 17.85

 22 6:26.64Sindre HENRIKSEN Out2  38.66417 NOR 18.37

 26 6:26.92Sergey TROFIMOV Out12  38.69218 RUS 18.65

 21 6:29.43Håvard BØKKO Out7  38.94319 NOR 21.16

 10 6:34.97Francesco BETTI In4  39.49720 ITA 26.70

 9 6:36.46Lukas MANN Out1  39.64621 GER 28.19

 5 6:43.35Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU In1  40.33522 CAN 35.08

 28 6:44.81Ethan CEPURAN In2  40.48123 USA 36.54

 2 DQVitaly MIKHAILOV Out6 -- BLR

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)

Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Start: 14:23 - End: 16:08

Temp: 15.5°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -9.1°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

4. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 5000m

Saturday,  2 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN 9.  Lukas MANN - GER

   18.90 (18.90)200m 2

   48.84 (29.94)600m 9

 1:19.71 (30.87)1000m 16

 1:50.88 (31.17)1400m 21

 2:22.27 (31.39)1800m 23

 2:53.90 (31.63)2200m 24

 3:25.66 (31.76)2600m 24

 3:57.88 (32.22)3000m 24

 4:30.44 (32.56)3400m 24

 5:03.25 (32.81)3800m 24

 5:36.43 (33.18)4200m 24

 6:09.72 (33.29)4600m 23

 6:43.35 (33.63)FINISH

   18.75 (18.75)200m 1

   49.34 (30.59)600m 16

 1:20.61 (31.27)1000m 22

 1:51.70 (31.09)1400m 24

 2:22.50 (30.80)1800m 24

 2:53.31 (30.81)2200m 23

 3:24.44 (31.13)2600m 23

 3:55.63 (31.19)3000m 23

 4:26.76 (31.13)3400m 22

 4:58.01 (31.25)3800m 22

 5:29.92 (31.91)4200m 22

 6:02.71 (32.79)4600m 22

 6:36.46 (33.76)FINISH

 2 28.  Ethan CEPURAN - USA 22.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   19.30 (19.30)200m 17

   49.97 (30.67)600m 22

 1:20.63 (30.66)1000m 23

 1:51.22 (30.59)1400m 23

 2:21.81 (30.59)1800m 22

 2:52.60 (30.79)2200m 22

 3:23.77 (31.17)2600m 22

 3:55.36 (31.59)3000m 22

 4:27.94 (32.58)3400m 23

 5:01.53 (33.59)3800m 23

 5:35.83 (34.30)4200m 23

 6:10.46 (34.63)4600m 24

 6:44.81 (34.35)FINISH

   19.21 (19.21)200m 9

   49.11 (29.90)600m 12

 1:19.30 (30.19)1000m 12

 1:49.22 (29.92)1400m 13

 2:19.07 (29.85)1800m 13

 2:49.27 (30.20)2200m 14

 3:19.52 (30.25)2600m 14

 3:49.92 (30.40)3000m 15

 4:20.80 (30.88)3400m 15

 4:51.59 (30.79)3800m 15

 5:22.41 (30.82)4200m 17

 5:54.13 (31.72)4600m 18

 6:26.64 (32.51)FINISH

 3 14.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN 16.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   19.33 (19.33)200m 18

   48.74 (29.41)600m 8

 1:18.27 (29.53)1000m 8

 1:48.14 (29.87)1400m 9

 2:17.84 (29.70)1800m 7

 2:47.80 (29.96)2200m 7

 3:17.73 (29.93)2600m 8

 3:48.09 (30.36)3000m 10

 4:18.82 (30.73)3400m 11

 4:50.21 (31.39)3800m 12

 5:22.00 (31.79)4200m 13

 5:54.10 (32.10)4600m 17

 6:26.12 (32.02)FINISH

   18.95 (18.95)200m 4

   48.11 (29.16)600m 2

 1:18.06 (29.95)1000m 6

 1:48.00 (29.94)1400m 7

 2:18.27 (30.27)1800m 10

 2:48.54 (30.27)2200m 11

 3:19.07 (30.53)2600m 12

 3:49.42 (30.35)3000m 13

 4:19.92 (30.50)3400m 14

 4:50.78 (30.86)3800m 14

 5:22.05 (31.27)4200m 14

 5:53.14 (31.09)4600m 14

 6:24.80 (31.66)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:10:01  2-3-2019 page 1 of 4 

22 21

23 17

16 14



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 10.  Francesco BETTI - ITA 7.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN

   19.84 (19.84)200m 22

   49.94 (30.10)600m 21

 1:20.18 (30.24)1000m 19

 1:50.46 (30.28)1400m 18

 2:20.78 (30.32)1800m 20

 2:51.25 (30.47)2200m 20

 3:21.68 (30.43)2600m 20

 3:52.61 (30.93)3000m 21

 4:24.09 (31.48)3400m 21

 4:56.26 (32.17)3800m 21

 5:28.97 (32.71)4200m 21

 6:02.04 (33.07)4600m 21

 6:34.97 (32.93)FINISH

   20.65 (20.65)200m 24

   51.04 (30.39)600m 24

 1:21.07 (30.03)1000m 24

 1:50.92 (29.85)1400m 22

 2:20.69 (29.77)1800m 19

 2:50.27 (29.58)2200m 17

 3:19.63 (29.36)2600m 15

 3:49.09 (29.46)3000m 12

 4:18.52 (29.43)3400m 10

 4:47.97 (29.45)3800m 10

 5:17.75 (29.78)4200m 9

 5:47.87 (30.12)4600m 9

 6:18.25 (30.38)FINISH 9

 5 13.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN

   19.25 (19.25)200m 13

   48.96 (29.71)600m 11

 1:18.56 (29.60)1000m 10

 1:48.46 (29.90)1400m 10

 2:18.16 (29.70)1800m 9

 2:48.12 (29.96)2200m 10

 3:18.11 (29.99)2600m 10

 3:48.60 (30.49)3000m 11

 4:19.30 (30.70)3400m 12

 4:50.53 (31.23)3800m 13

 5:22.13 (31.60)4200m 16

 5:53.93 (31.80)4600m 16

 6:25.71 (31.78)FINISH

   19.03 (19.03)200m 6

   48.56 (29.53)600m 7

 1:18.22 (29.66)1000m 7

 1:47.87 (29.65)1400m 6

 2:17.51 (29.64)1800m 6

 2:47.32 (29.81)2200m 6

 3:17.01 (29.69)2600m 6

 3:46.74 (29.73)3000m 6

 4:16.43 (29.69)3400m 6

 4:46.37 (29.94)3800m 7

 5:16.58 (30.21)4200m 7

 5:47.06 (30.48)4600m 8

 6:17.90 (30.84)FINISH 8

 6 12.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 2.  Vitaly MIKHAILOV - BLR

   19.23 (19.23)200m 12

   49.29 (30.06)600m 15

 1:19.31 (30.02)1000m 13

 1:49.59 (30.28)1400m 15

 2:20.06 (30.47)1800m 16

 2:50.45 (30.39)2200m 18

 3:20.89 (30.44)2600m 18

 3:51.53 (30.64)3000m 19

 4:21.70 (30.17)3400m 19

 4:51.99 (30.29)3800m 18

 5:22.12 (30.13)4200m 15

 5:52.29 (30.17)4600m 12

 6:22.31 (30.02)FINISH 12

   19.99 (19.99)200m 23

   49.74 (29.75)600m 19

 1:20.24 (30.50)1000m 20

 1:50.60 (30.36)1400m 20

 2:21.24 (30.64)1800m 21

 2:51.62 (30.38)2200m 21

 3:22.05 (30.43)2600m 21

 3:52.13 (30.08)3000m 20

 4:22.45 (30.32)3400m 20

 4:52.63 (30.18)3800m 20

 5:22.99 (30.36)4200m 18

 5:53.18 (30.19)4600m 15

 6:23.54 (30.36)FINISH

 7 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR

   19.40 (19.40)200m 19

   50.12 (30.72)600m 23

 1:20.25 (30.13)1000m 21

 1:50.51 (30.26)1400m 19

 2:20.62 (30.11)1800m 18

 2:50.75 (30.13)2200m 19

 3:21.05 (30.30)2600m 19

 3:51.26 (30.21)3000m 18

 4:21.45 (30.19)3400m 18

 4:51.74 (30.29)3800m 16

 5:21.96 (30.22)4200m 12

 5:52.56 (30.60)4600m 13

 6:23.46 (30.90)FINISH 13

   19.73 (19.73)200m 21

   49.66 (29.93)600m 18

 1:19.88 (30.22)1000m 18

 1:49.96 (30.08)1400m 16

 2:19.98 (30.02)1800m 15

 2:50.01 (30.03)2200m 15

 3:20.29 (30.28)2600m 17

 3:50.58 (30.29)3000m 17

 4:21.01 (30.43)3400m 16

 4:51.86 (30.85)3800m 17

 5:23.49 (31.63)4200m 19

 5:56.02 (32.53)4600m 20

 6:29.43 (33.41)FINISH
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 8 15.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN 27.  Livio WENGER - SUI

   19.25 (19.25)200m 13

   49.19 (29.94)600m 13

 1:19.05 (29.86)1000m 11

 1:49.14 (30.09)1400m 11

 2:19.11 (29.97)1800m 14

 2:49.21 (30.10)2200m 13

 3:19.11 (29.90)2600m 13

 3:49.44 (30.33)3000m 14

 4:19.40 (29.96)3400m 13

 4:49.44 (30.04)3800m 11

 5:19.48 (30.04)4200m 11

 5:49.91 (30.43)4600m 11

 6:19.76 (29.85)FINISH 10

   19.15 (19.15)200m 7

   49.25 (30.10)600m 14

 1:19.55 (30.30)1000m 14

 1:49.31 (29.76)1400m 14

 2:18.92 (29.61)1800m 12

 2:48.57 (29.65)2200m 12

 3:18.26 (29.69)2600m 11

 3:47.80 (29.54)3000m 9

 4:17.33 (29.53)3400m 8

 4:47.36 (30.03)3800m 8

 5:18.22 (30.86)4200m 10

 5:49.78 (31.56)4600m 10

 6:22.00 (32.22)FINISH 11

 9 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR 18.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED

   19.21 (19.21)200m 9

   48.36 (29.15)600m 4

 1:17.20 (28.84)1000m 2

 1:46.14 (28.94)1400m 2

 2:15.04 (28.90)1800m 1

 2:43.96 (28.92)2200m 1

 3:13.06 (29.10)2600m 1

 3:42.13 (29.07)3000m 1

 4:10.84 (28.71)3400m 1

 4:39.73 (28.89)3800m 1

 5:08.76 (29.03)4200m 1

 5:38.69 (29.93)4600m 1

 6:10.10 (31.42)FINISH 3

   19.21 (19.21)200m 9

   48.52 (29.31)600m 6

 1:17.68 (29.16)1000m 3

 1:46.83 (29.15)1400m 3

 2:15.90 (29.07)1800m 3

 2:45.62 (29.72)2200m 3

 3:15.00 (29.38)2600m 4

 3:44.44 (29.44)3000m 4

 4:13.96 (29.52)3400m 4

 4:43.79 (29.83)3800m 4

 5:13.66 (29.87)4200m 4

 5:43.24 (29.58)4600m 4

 6:12.72 (29.48)FINISH 4

 10 8.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   19.25 (19.25)200m 13

   48.50 (29.25)600m 5

 1:18.30 (29.80)1000m 9

 1:48.10 (29.80)1400m 8

 2:18.04 (29.94)1800m 8

 2:47.94 (29.90)2200m 8

 3:17.80 (29.86)2600m 9

 3:47.69 (29.89)3000m 8

 4:17.56 (29.87)3400m 9

 4:47.44 (29.88)3800m 9

 5:17.15 (29.71)4200m 8

 5:46.62 (29.47)4600m 7

 6:15.99 (29.38)FINISH 7

   18.95 (18.95)200m 4

   47.83 (28.88)600m 1

 1:16.99 (29.16)1000m 1

 1:46.07 (29.08)1400m 1

 2:15.44 (29.37)1800m 2

 2:44.92 (29.48)2200m 2

 3:14.22 (29.30)2600m 2

 3:43.51 (29.29)3000m 2

 4:12.72 (29.21)3400m 2

 4:41.64 (28.92)3800m 2

 5:10.88 (29.24)4200m 2

 5:39.68 (28.80)4600m 3

 6:08.83 (29.15)FINISH 2

 11 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 25.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS

   18.90 (18.90)200m 2

   48.25 (29.35)600m 3

 1:17.84 (29.59)1000m 4

 1:47.32 (29.48)1400m 4

 2:16.61 (29.29)1800m 4

 2:45.77 (29.16)2200m 4

 3:14.89 (29.12)2600m 3

 3:43.96 (29.07)3000m 3

 4:13.02 (29.06)3400m 3

 4:42.01 (28.99)3800m 3

 5:10.91 (28.90)4200m 3

 5:39.62 (28.71)4600m 2

 6:08.27 (28.65)FINISH 1

   19.65 (19.65)200m 20

   49.75 (30.10)600m 20

 1:19.63 (29.88)1000m 15

 1:49.20 (29.57)1400m 12

 2:18.66 (29.46)1800m 11

 2:48.00 (29.34)2200m 9

 3:17.58 (29.58)2600m 7

 3:47.03 (29.45)3000m 7

 4:16.53 (29.50)3400m 7

 4:46.13 (29.60)3800m 6

 5:15.18 (29.05)4200m 6

 5:44.21 (29.03)4600m 6

 6:13.75 (29.54)FINISH 6

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:10:02  2-3-2019 page 3 of 4 



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 26.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   19.16 (19.16)200m 8

   48.86 (29.70)600m 10

 1:18.04 (29.18)1000m 5

 1:47.41 (29.37)1400m 5

 2:16.75 (29.34)1800m 5

 2:46.13 (29.38)2200m 5

 3:15.50 (29.37)2600m 5

 3:44.81 (29.31)3000m 5

 4:14.21 (29.40)3400m 5

 4:43.97 (29.76)3800m 5

 5:13.85 (29.88)4200m 5

 5:43.58 (29.73)4600m 5

 6:13.20 (29.62)FINISH 5

   19.28 (19.28)200m 16

   49.34 (30.06)600m 16

 1:19.71 (30.37)1000m 16

 1:50.21 (30.50)1400m 17

 2:20.21 (30.00)1800m 17

 2:50.06 (29.85)2200m 16

 3:20.09 (30.03)2600m 16

 3:50.26 (30.17)3000m 16

 4:21.34 (31.08)3400m 17

 4:52.51 (31.17)3800m 19

 5:23.93 (31.42)4200m 20

 5:55.29 (31.36)4600m 19

 6:26.92 (31.63)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:10:02  2-3-2019 page 4 of 4 
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

5. DRAW LADIES 1500m *revised 1*

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Ragne WIKLUND

Carlijn SCHOUTENS

In

Out

123

130

 81.915

 83.386

(21)

(22)

NOR

USA

1:57.59

1:59.97
1

Karolina BOSIEK

Roxane DUFTER

In

Out

124

111

 81.783

 81.798

(19)

(20)

POL

GER

1:58.17

1:54.73
2

Valerie MALTAIS

Mei HAN

In

Out

103

106

 80.953

 81.233

(17)

(18)

CAN

CHN

1:55.44

1:56.90
3

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Elizaveta KAZELINA

In

Out

108

126

 80.450

 80.873

(15)

(16)

CZE

RUS

1:54.96

1:55.30
4

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

Ayano SATO

In

Out

127

114

 80.263

 80.345

(13)

(14)

RUS

JPN

1:54.94

1:57.15
5

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

In

Out

113

105

 80.078

 80.091

(11)

(12)

ITA

CAN

1:55.15

1:56.52
6

Marina ZUEVA

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

101

116

 79.996

 80.033

(9)

(10)

BLR

JPN

1:56.86

1:55.25
7

Ida NJÅTUN

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

122

129

 79.380

 79.643

(7)

(8)

NOR

RUS

1:52.71

1:55.58
8

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

117

102

 79.033

 79.315

(5)

(6)

NED

CAN

1:55.76

1:55.14
9

Antoinette DE JONG

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

119

120

 78.228

 78.425

(3)

(4)

NED

NED

1:53.76

1:52.08
10

Miho TAKAGI

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

115

107

 77.246

 78.205

(1)

(2)

JPN

CZE

1:51.49

1:53.44
11

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 11:44:20  3-3-2019 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

5. RESULT LADIES 1500m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 115 1:52.08Miho TAKAGI In11  37.3601 JPN

 120 1:53.48Ireen WÜST Out10  37.8262 NED 1.40

 102 1:53.59Ivanie BLONDIN Out9  37.8633 CAN 1.51

 107 1:53.70Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out11  37.9004 CZE 1.62

 117 1:53.93Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE In9  37.9765 NED 1.85

 119 1:53.96Antoinette DE JONG In10  37.9866 NED 1.88

 101 1:54.83Marina ZUEVA In7  38.2767 BLR 2.75

 127 1:55.09Evgeniia LALENKOVA In5  38.3638 RUS 3.01

 105 1:55.22Isabelle WEIDEMANN Out6  38.4069 CAN 3.14

 116 1:55.40Nana TAKAGI Out7  38.46610 JPN 3.32

 122 1:55.42Ida NJÅTUN In8  38.47311 NOR 3.34

 114 1:55.56Ayano SATO Out5  38.52012 JPN 3.48

 126 1:55.73Elizaveta KAZELINA Out4  38.57613 RUS 3.65

 108 1:55.81Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In4  38.60314 CZE 3.73

 129 1:55.93Natalia VORONINA Out8  38.64315 RUS 3.85

 103 1:55.99Valerie MALTAIS In3  38.66316 CAN 3.91

 111 1:56.64Roxane DUFTER Out2  38.88017 GER 4.56

 113 1:56.92Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In6  38.97318 ITA 4.84

 106 1:57.56Mei HAN Out3  39.18619 CHN 5.48

 124 1:58.09Karolina BOSIEK In2  39.36320 POL 6.01

 123 1:58.64Ragne WIKLUND In1  39.54621 NOR 6.56

 130 2:01.20Carlijn SCHOUTENS Out1  40.40022 USA 9.12

 112 WDRClaudia PECHSTEIN Out -- GER

 109 WDRSaskia ALUSALU Out -- EST

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)

Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Start: 12:02 - End: 12:37

Temp: 16.2°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -9.2°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:44:04  03/03/2019 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

5. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 123.  Ragne WIKLUND - NOR 130.  Carlijn SCHOUTENS - USA

   26.87 (26.87)300m 20

   55.65 (28.78)700m 20

 1:26.06 (30.41)1100m 21

 1:58.64 (32.58)FINISH 21

   27.48 (27.48)300m 22

   57.56 (30.08)700m 22

 1:28.77 (31.21)1100m 22

 2:01.20 (32.43)FINISH 22

 2 124.  Karolina BOSIEK - POL 111.  Roxane DUFTER - GER

   26.24 (26.24)300m 16

   55.15 (28.91)700m 18

 1:25.66 (30.51)1100m 20

 1:58.09 (32.43)FINISH 20

   27.02 (27.02)300m 21

   55.54 (28.52)700m 19

 1:25.17 (29.63)1100m 17

 1:56.64 (31.47)FINISH 17

 3 103.  Valerie MALTAIS - CAN 106.  Mei HAN - CHN

   26.51 (26.51)300m 18

   54.94 (28.43)700m 15

 1:24.61 (29.67)1100m 14

 1:55.99 (31.38)FINISH 16

   25.87 (25.87)300m 8

   54.68 (28.81)700m 13

 1:25.21 (30.53)1100m 18

 1:57.56 (32.35)FINISH 19

 4 108.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 126.  Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS

   25.51 (25.51)300m 4

   54.02 (28.51)700m 6

 1:24.16 (30.14)1100m 8

 1:55.81 (31.65)FINISH 14

   25.33 (25.33)300m 2

   53.77 (28.44)700m 4

 1:24.19 (30.42)1100m 9

 1:55.73 (31.54)FINISH 13

 5 127.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS 114.  Ayano SATO - JPN

   25.87 (25.87)300m 8

   54.41 (28.54)700m 9

 1:23.81 (29.40)1100m 7

 1:55.09 (31.28)FINISH 8

   25.71 (25.71)300m 6

   54.20 (28.49)700m 7

 1:24.28 (30.08)1100m 12

 1:55.56 (31.28)FINISH 12

 6 113.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 105.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN

   26.02 (26.02)300m 11

   54.49 (28.47)700m 10

 1:24.66 (30.17)1100m 15

 1:56.92 (32.26)FINISH 18

   26.86 (26.86)300m 19

   55.84 (28.98)700m 21

 1:25.27 (29.43)1100m 19

 1:55.22 (29.97)FINISH 9

 7 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR 116.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   26.06 (26.06)300m 13

   54.80 (28.74)700m 14

 1:24.25 (29.45)1100m 10

 1:54.83 (30.58)FINISH 7

   26.04 (26.04)300m 12

   54.55 (28.51)700m 12

 1:24.29 (29.74)1100m 13

 1:55.40 (31.11)FINISH 10

 8 122.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 129.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS

   26.44 (26.44)300m 17

   54.94 (28.50)700m 15

 1:24.27 (29.33)1100m 11

 1:55.42 (31.14)FINISH 11

   26.14 (26.14)300m 14

   55.07 (28.93)700m 17

 1:25.04 (29.97)1100m 16

 1:55.93 (30.88)FINISH 15

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 15:33:01  03.mrt.2019 page 1 of 2 



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 117.  Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE - NED 102.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   25.99 (25.99)300m 10

   54.36 (28.37)700m 8

 1:23.53 (29.17)1100m 5

 1:53.93 (30.39)FINISH 5

   25.76 (25.76)300m 7

   53.79 (28.03)700m 5

 1:23.00 (29.21)1100m 3

 1:53.59 (30.59)FINISH 3

 10 119.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 120.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   25.55 (25.55)300m 5

   53.68 (28.13)700m 3

 1:23.08 (29.40)1100m 4

 1:53.96 (30.87)FINISH 6

   25.37 (25.37)300m 3

   52.98 (27.61)700m 1

 1:22.48 (29.50)1100m 2

 1:53.48 (31.00)FINISH 2

 11 115.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   25.12 (25.12)300m 1

   53.13 (28.01)700m 2

 1:21.72 (28.59)1100m 1

 1:52.08 (30.36)FINISH 1

   26.15 (26.15)300m 15

   54.51 (28.36)700m 11

 1:23.74 (29.23)1100m 6

 1:53.70 (29.96)FINISH 4

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 15:33:02  03.mrt.2019 page 2 of 2 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

6. DRAW MEN 1500m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Michele MALFATTI

Ethan CEPURAN

In

Out

13

28

 76.941

 77.541

(23)

(24)

ITA

USA

1:48.85

1:47.76
1

Viktor Hald THORUP

Lukas MANN

In

Out

7

9

 76.275

 76.506

(21)

(22)

DEN

GER

1:47.92

1:48.89
2

Sergey TROFIMOV

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

In

Out

26

5

 75.792

 75.865

(19)

(20)

RUS

CAN

1:44.86

1:44.32
3

Vitaly MIKHAILOV

Francesco BETTI

In

Out

2

10

 75.594

 75.647

(17)

(18)

BLR

ITA

1:45.86

1:47.23
4

Patrick BECKERT

Jordan BELCHOS

In

Out

8

3

 75.189

 75.300

(15)

(16)

GER

CAN

1:45.15

1:46.96
5

Bart SWINGS

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

1

12

 75.056

 75.121

(13)

(14)

BEL

ITA

1:42.48

1:44.17
6

Danila SEMERIKOV

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA

In

Out

25

15

 74.855

 74.906

(11)

(12)

RUS

JPN

1:48.30

1:48.58
7

Riku TSUCHIYA

Håvard BØKKO

In

Out

14

21

 74.792

 74.823

(9)

(10)

JPN

NOR

1:48.94

1:42.67
8

Livio WENGER

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

27

22

 74.720

 74.784

(7)

(8)

SUI

NOR

1:44.90

1:43.68
9

Haralds SILOVS

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

16

4

 74.480

 74.630

(5)

(6)

LAT

CAN

1:43.35

1:44.91
10

Sven KRAMER

Douwe DE VRIES

In

Out

19

18

 73.293

 73.732

(3)

(4)

NED

NED

1:43.54

1:45.08
11

Patrick ROEST

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

20

23

 72.567

 72.860

(1)

(2)

NED

NOR

1:44.12

1:43.08
12

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 16:26:26  02.mrt.2019 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

6. RESULT MEN 1500m
Sunday,  3 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 23 1:43.11Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out12  34.3701 NOR

 20 1:43.31Patrick ROEST In12  34.4362 NED 0.20

 19 1:43.87Sven KRAMER In11  34.6233 NED 0.76

 22 1:44.18Sindre HENRIKSEN Out9  34.7264 NOR 1.07

 18 1:44.24Douwe DE VRIES Out11  34.7465 NED 1.13

 5 1:44.93Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU Out3  34.9766 CAN 1.82

 1 1:44.96Bart SWINGS In6  34.9867 BEL 1.85

 27 1:45.04Livio WENGER In9  35.0138 SUI 1.93

 16 1:45.24Haralds SILOVS In10  35.0809 LAT 2.13

 14 1:45.44Riku TSUCHIYA In8  35.14610 JPN 2.33

 21 1:45.65Håvard BØKKO Out8  35.21611 NOR 2.54

 4 1:46.03Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out10  35.34312 CAN 2.92

 8 1:46.24Patrick BECKERT In5  35.41313 GER 3.13

 12 1:46.36Andrea GIOVANNINI Out6  35.45314 ITA 3.25

 15 1:46.68Ryosuke TSUCHIYA Out7  35.56015 JPN 3.57

 3 1:46.69Jordan BELCHOS Out5  35.56316 CAN 3.58

 10 1:46.98Francesco BETTI Out4  35.66017 ITA 3.87

 9 1:47.07Lukas MANN Out2  35.69018 GER 3.96

 25 1:47.96Danila SEMERIKOV In7  35.98619 RUS 4.85

 7 1:48.29Viktor Hald THORUP In2  36.09620 DEN 5.18

 13 1:48.72Michele MALFATTI In1  36.24021 ITA 5.61

 26 1:48.77Sergey TROFIMOV In3  36.25622 RUS 5.66

 28 1:49.49Ethan CEPURAN Out1  36.49623 USA 6.38

 2 DQVitaly MIKHAILOV In4 -- BLR

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)

Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Start: 12:50 - End: 13:27

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 25.5%

Ice Temp: -9.3°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 22:00:54  21.okt.2020 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

6. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 13.  Michele MALFATTI - ITA 28.  Ethan CEPURAN - USA

   25.35 (25.35)300m 23

   52.35 (27.00)700m 23

 1:19.88 (27.53)1100m 23

 1:48.72 (28.84)FINISH

   24.64 (24.64)300m 16

   51.78 (27.14)700m 20

 1:19.69 (27.91)1100m 22

 1:49.49 (29.80)FINISH

 2 7.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN 9.  Lukas MANN - GER

   25.75 (25.75)300m 24

   53.01 (27.26)700m 24

 1:20.49 (27.48)1100m 24

 1:48.29 (27.80)FINISH

   23.97 (23.97)300m 5

   50.60 (26.63)700m 13

 1:18.31 (27.71)1100m 14

 1:47.07 (28.76)FINISH 18

 3 26.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN

   24.65 (24.65)300m 17

   51.12 (26.47)700m 16

 1:19.00 (27.88)1100m 20

 1:48.77 (29.77)FINISH

   24.07 (24.07)300m 8

   50.15 (26.08)700m 8

 1:16.91 (26.76)1100m 8

 1:44.93 (28.02)FINISH 6

 4 2.  Vitaly MIKHAILOV - BLR 10.  Francesco BETTI - ITA

   24.76 (24.76)300m 18

   51.64 (26.88)700m 19

 1:19.06 (27.42)1100m 21

 1:47.38 (28.32)FINISH

   24.28 (24.28)300m 13

   50.74 (26.46)700m 14

 1:18.32 (27.58)1100m 15

 1:46.98 (28.66)FINISH 17

 5 8.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 3.  Jordan BELCHOS - CAN

   25.20 (25.20)300m 22

   51.78 (26.58)700m 20

 1:18.54 (26.76)1100m 17

 1:46.24 (27.69)FINISH 13

   25.06 (25.06)300m 20

   51.63 (26.57)700m 18

 1:18.86 (27.23)1100m 18

 1:46.69 (27.83)FINISH 16

 6 1.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 12.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   24.17 (24.17)300m 11

   50.22 (26.05)700m 9

 1:17.01 (26.79)1100m 9

 1:44.96 (27.95)FINISH 7

   24.35 (24.35)300m 15

   50.44 (26.09)700m 12

 1:17.86 (27.42)1100m 12

 1:46.36 (28.50)FINISH 14

 7 25.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 15.  Ryosuke TSUCHIYA - JPN

   25.13 (25.13)300m 21

   51.85 (26.72)700m 22

 1:18.93 (27.08)1100m 19

 1:47.96 (29.03)FINISH 20

   24.34 (24.34)300m 14

   50.94 (26.60)700m 15

 1:18.26 (27.32)1100m 13

 1:46.68 (28.42)FINISH 15

 8 14.  Riku TSUCHIYA - JPN 21.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR

   24.01 (24.01)300m 6

   50.01 (26.00)700m 7

 1:16.83 (26.82)1100m 7

 1:45.44 (28.61)FINISH 10

   24.13 (24.13)300m 10

   50.35 (26.22)700m 11

 1:17.46 (27.11)1100m 11

 1:45.65 (28.19)FINISH 11

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 13:31:55  03/03/2019 page 1 of 2 
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 27.  Livio WENGER - SUI 22.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   24.20 (24.20)300m 12

   50.23 (26.03)700m 10

 1:17.09 (26.86)1100m 10

 1:45.04 (27.95)FINISH 8

   23.94 (23.94)300m 4

   49.51 (25.57)700m 4

 1:16.20 (26.69)1100m 3

 1:44.18 (27.98)FINISH 4

 10 16.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   23.78 (23.78)300m 3

   49.43 (25.65)700m 2

 1:16.56 (27.13)1100m 5

 1:45.24 (28.68)FINISH 9

   24.82 (24.82)300m 19

   51.31 (26.49)700m 17

 1:18.39 (27.08)1100m 16

 1:46.03 (27.64)FINISH 12

 11 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED 18.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED

   24.02 (24.02)300m 7

   49.96 (25.94)700m 6

 1:16.36 (26.40)1100m 4

 1:43.87 (27.51)FINISH 3

   24.09 (24.09)300m 9

   49.91 (25.82)700m 5

 1:16.60 (26.69)1100m 6

 1:44.24 (27.64)FINISH 5

 12 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   23.73 (23.73)300m 2

   49.48 (25.75)700m 3

 1:16.05 (26.57)1100m 2

 1:43.31 (27.26)FINISH 2

   23.72 (23.72)300m 1

   49.40 (25.68)700m 1

 1:15.78 (26.38)1100m 1

 1:43.11 (27.33)FINISH 1
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

7. DRAW LADIES 5000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Natalia VORONINA

Marina ZUEVA

In

Out

129

101

118.286

118.272

(9)

(8)

RUS

BLR

6:50.39

7:03.40
1

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE

In

Out

105

117

118.497

117.009

(10)

(5)

CAN

NED

6:56.13

6:49.81
2

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

107

119

116.105

116.214

(2)

(3)

CZE

NED

6:42.66

6:56.45
3

Ireen WÜST

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

120

115

116.251

114.606

(4)

(1)

NED

JPN

6:54.28

7:04.63
4

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

7. RESULT LADIES 5000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 107 6:42.01Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In3  40.2011 CZE WR

 105 6:49.68Isabelle WEIDEMANN In2  40.9682 CAN 7.67

 117 6:50.12Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE Out2  41.0123 NED 8.11

 101 6:53.19Marina ZUEVA Out1  41.3194 BLR 11.18

 119 6:56.26Antoinette DE JONG Out3  41.6265 NED 14.25

 129 6:59.25Natalia VORONINA In1  41.9256 RUS 17.24

 120 6:59.80Ireen WÜST In4  41.9807 NED 17.79

 115 7:02.72Miho TAKAGI Out4  42.2728 JPN 20.71

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)

Starter: Ole Herman SÖRLI (NOR)

Start: 13:38 - End: 14:12

Temp: 16.7°C

Hum: 25%

Ice Temp: -9.3°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

7. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 5000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 129.  Natalia VORONINA - RUS 101.  Marina ZUEVA - BLR

   21.14 (21.14)200m 7

   54.58 (33.44)600m 7

 1:27.03 (32.45)1000m 7

 1:59.50 (32.47)1400m 6

 2:31.61 (32.11)1800m 5

 3:04.13 (32.52)2200m 6

 3:36.73 (32.60)2600m 5

 4:10.00 (33.27)3000m 6

 4:42.81 (32.81)3400m 6

 5:16.33 (33.52)3800m 6

 5:50.06 (33.73)4200m 6

 6:24.72 (34.66)4600m 6

 6:59.25 (34.53)FINISH 6

   21.62 (21.62)200m 8

   54.68 (33.06)600m 8

 1:27.54 (32.86)1000m 8

 1:59.69 (32.15)1400m 7

 2:31.87 (32.18)1800m 7

 3:04.11 (32.24)2200m 5

 3:36.78 (32.67)2600m 6

 4:09.44 (32.66)3000m 5

 4:42.37 (32.93)3400m 5

 5:15.22 (32.85)3800m 4

 5:47.99 (32.77)4200m 4

 6:20.54 (32.55)4600m 4

 6:53.19 (32.65)FINISH 4

 2 105.  Isabelle WEIDEMANN - CAN 117.  Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE - NED

   20.85 (20.85)200m 5

   53.52 (32.67)600m 5

 1:26.46 (32.94)1000m 5

 1:59.04 (32.58)1400m 5

 2:31.24 (32.20)1800m 4

 3:03.79 (32.55)2200m 4

 3:35.69 (31.90)2600m 3

 4:07.98 (32.29)3000m 3

 4:40.73 (32.75)3400m 3

 5:13.24 (32.51)3800m 3

 5:45.97 (32.73)4200m 3

 6:18.19 (32.22)4600m 3

 6:49.68 (31.49)FINISH 2

   20.87 (20.87)200m 6

   52.83 (31.96)600m 3

 1:25.53 (32.70)1000m 3

 1:58.11 (32.58)1400m 3

 2:30.40 (32.29)1800m 3

 3:02.66 (32.26)2200m 3

 3:35.13 (32.47)2600m 2

 4:07.41 (32.28)3000m 2

 4:40.03 (32.62)3400m 2

 5:12.33 (32.30)3800m 2

 5:45.17 (32.84)4200m 2

 6:17.68 (32.51)4600m 2

 6:50.12 (32.44)FINISH 3

 3 107.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 119.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   20.36 (20.36)200m 1

   51.62 (31.26)600m 1

 1:23.16 (31.54)1000m 1

 1:54.80 (31.64)1400m 1

 2:26.66 (31.86)1800m 1

 2:58.68 (32.02)2200m 1

 3:30.50 (31.82)2600m 1

 4:02.43 (31.93)3000m 1

 4:34.52 (32.09)3400m 1

 5:06.47 (31.95)3800m 1

 5:38.55 (32.08)4200m 1

 6:10.39 (31.84)4600m 1

 6:42.01 (31.62)FINISH 1

   20.74 (20.74)200m 3

   52.69 (31.95)600m 2

 1:24.90 (32.21)1000m 2

 1:57.19 (32.29)1400m 2

 2:29.72 (32.53)1800m 2

 3:02.57 (32.85)2200m 2

 3:35.77 (33.20)2600m 4

 4:08.95 (33.18)3000m 4

 4:42.20 (33.25)3400m 4

 5:15.61 (33.41)3800m 5

 5:49.08 (33.47)4200m 5

 6:22.63 (33.55)4600m 5

 6:56.26 (33.63)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 120.  Ireen WÜST - NED 115.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   20.65 (20.65)200m 2

   53.38 (32.73)600m 4

 1:25.82 (32.44)1000m 4

 1:58.88 (33.06)1400m 4

 2:31.74 (32.86)1800m 6

 3:04.83 (33.09)2200m 7

 3:37.95 (33.12)2600m 7

 4:11.37 (33.42)3000m 7

 4:44.78 (33.41)3400m 7

 5:18.16 (33.38)3800m 7

 5:51.92 (33.76)4200m 7

 6:26.03 (34.11)4600m 7

 6:59.80 (33.77)FINISH 7

   20.77 (20.77)200m 4

   53.78 (33.01)600m 6

 1:26.96 (33.18)1000m 6

 1:59.94 (32.98)1400m 8

 2:32.87 (32.93)1800m 8

 3:05.81 (32.94)2200m 8

 3:39.13 (33.32)2600m 8

 4:12.22 (33.09)3000m 8

 4:46.09 (33.87)3400m 8

 5:19.26 (33.17)3800m 8

 5:52.87 (33.61)4200m 8

 6:27.07 (34.20)4600m 8

 7:02.72 (35.65)FINISH 8
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

CLASSIFICATION DETAILED LADIES

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ1 156.30639.32 (13) 3:53.31 1:53.70 6:42.01(1) (4) (1)O  39.320 O  38.885 O  37.900  40.201107 ICZE

Miho TAKAGI2 156.878 0.5837.22 (1) 4:00.16 1:52.08 7:02.72(8) (1) (8)O  37.220 O  40.026 I  37.360  42.272115 OJPN

Antoinette DE JONG3 157.840 1.5438.52 (3) 3:58.25 1:53.96 6:56.26(2) (6) (5)O  38.520 I  39.708 I  37.986  41.626119 ONED

Carlijn ACHTEREEKTE4 158.021 1.7239.25 (12) 3:58.70 1:53.93 6:50.12(4) (5) (3)I  39.250 O  39.783 I  37.976  41.012117 ONED

Ireen WÜST5 158.231 1.9338.46 (2) 3:59.79 1:53.48 6:59.80(6) (2) (7)I  38.460 O  39.965 O  37.826  41.980120 INED

Isabelle WEIDEMANN6 159.465 3.1640.34 (19) 3:58.51 1:55.22 6:49.68(3) (9) (2)I  40.340 I  39.751 O  38.406  40.968105 ICAN

Marina ZUEVA7 159.591 3.2940.03 (17) 3:59.80 1:54.83 6:53.19(7) (7) (4)I  40.030 I  39.966 I  38.276  41.319101 OBLR

Natalia VORONINA8 160.211 3.9139.73 (16) 3:59.48 1:55.93 6:59.25(5) (15) (6)I  39.730 I  39.913 O  38.643  41.925129 IRUS

Ivanie BLONDIN9 117.17839.02 (10) 4:01.77 1:53.59(9) (3)I  39.020 I  40.295 O  37.863102 CAN

Ida NJÅTUN10 117.85338.69 (5) 4:04.14 1:55.42(12) (11)O  38.690 I  40.690 I  38.473122 NOR

Nana TAKAGI11 118.49938.67 (4) 4:08.18 1:55.40(16) (10)O  38.670 O  41.363 O  38.466116 JPN

Evgeniia LALENKOVA12 118.62639.42 (14) 4:05.06 1:55.09(13) (8)I  39.420 I  40.843 I  38.363127 RUS

Ayano SATO13 118.86538.99 (9) 4:08.13 1:55.56(15) (12)O  38.990 O  41.355 O  38.520114 JPN

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA14 119.05139.06 (11) 4:06.11 1:56.92(14) (18)I  39.060 O  41.018 I  38.973113 ITA

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA15 119.05338.91 (8) 4:09.24 1:55.81(18) (14)I  38.910 I  41.540 I  38.603108 CZE

Elizaveta KAZELINA16 119.44938.86 (7) 4:12.08 1:55.73(21) (13)I  38.860 O  42.013 O  38.576126 RUS

Valerie MALTAIS17 119.61640.42 (21) 4:03.20 1:55.99(10) (16)O  40.420 O  40.533 I  38.663103 CAN

Mei HAN18 120.41938.80 (6) 4:14.60 1:57.56(23) (19)I  38.800 I  42.433 O  39.186106 CHN

Roxane DUFTER19 120.67840.37 (20) 4:08.57 1:56.64(17) (17)O  40.370 O  41.428 O  38.880111 GER

Karolina BOSIEK20 121.14639.57 (15) 4:13.28 1:58.09(22) (20)O  39.570 I  42.213 I  39.363124 POL

Ragne WIKLUND21 121.46140.03 (17) 4:11.31 1:58.64(20) (21)O  40.030 O  41.885 I  39.546123 NOR

Carlijn SCHOUTENS22 123.78641.70 (23) 4:10.12 2:01.20(19) (22)I  41.700 O  41.686 O  40.400130 USA
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Claudia PECHSTEIN23 - -DQ 4:03.96 WDR(11)O I  40.660112 GER

Saskia ALUSALU24 - -41.38 (22) DQ WDRO  41.380 I109 EST
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

8. DRAW MEN 10000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Danila SEMERIKOV

In

Out

4

25

109.973

110.841

(9)

(16)

CAN

RUS

12:36.30

12:57.40
1

Haralds SILOVS

Sindre HENRIKSEN

In

Out

16

22

109.560

109.510

(6)

(5)

LAT

NOR

13:43.66

13:21.28
2

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

Douwe DE VRIES

In

Out

23

18

107.230

108.478

(2)

(4)

NOR

NED

13:02.42

12:55.10
3

Patrick ROEST

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

20

19

107.003

107.916

(1)

(3)

NED

NED

12:47.89

12:38.89
4

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 13:43:09  03.mrt.2019 page 1 of 1 



ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

8. RESULT MEN 10000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 20 12:51.17Patrick ROEST In4  38.5581 NED

 4 12:53.15Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In1  38.6572 CAN 1.98

 23 12:56.91Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN In3  38.8453 NOR 5.74

 19 13:00.93Sven KRAMER Out4  39.0464 NED 9.76

 18 13:01.44Douwe DE VRIES Out3  39.0725 NED 10.27

 25 13:18.92Danila SEMERIKOV Out1  39.9466 RUS 27.75

 22 13:30.71Sindre HENRIKSEN Out2  40.5357 NOR 39.54

 16 13:54.14Haralds SILOVS In2  41.7078 LAT 62.97

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)

Starter: Brad BATES (CAN)

Start: 14:26 - End: 15:25

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 26%

Ice Temp: -9.4°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

8. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 10000m

Sunday,  3 March 2019

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 25.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS

   34.73 (34.73)400m 1

 1:05.13 (30.40)800m 1

 1:35.75 (30.62)1200m 1

 2:06.38 (30.63)1600m 1

 2:37.09 (30.71)2000m 1

 3:07.72 (30.63)2400m 1

 3:38.37 (30.65)2800m 1

 4:09.13 (30.76)3200m 1

 4:39.95 (30.82)3600m 1

 5:10.97 (31.02)4000m 1

 5:41.96 (30.99)4400m 1

 6:13.00 (31.04)4800m 1

 6:44.37 (31.37)5200m 1

 7:15.74 (31.37)5600m 1

 7:46.78 (31.04)6000m 1

 8:17.74 (30.96)6400m 1

 8:48.63 (30.89)6800m 1

 9:19.51 (30.88)7200m 1

 9:50.28 (30.77)7600m 1

10:20.88 (30.60)8000m 1

10:51.69 (30.81)8400m 2

11:21.93 (30.24)8800m 2

11:52.34 (30.41)9200m 2

12:22.77 (30.43)9600m 2

12:53.15 (30.38)FINISH 2

   36.74 (36.74)400m 8

 1:08.17 (31.43)800m 8

 1:39.91 (31.74)1200m 6

 2:11.55 (31.64)1600m 6

 2:42.97 (31.42)2000m 6

 3:14.46 (31.49)2400m 6

 3:46.38 (31.92)2800m 6

 4:18.37 (31.99)3200m 6

 4:50.07 (31.70)3600m 6

 5:21.86 (31.79)4000m 6

 5:53.92 (32.06)4400m 6

 6:25.74 (31.82)4800m 6

 6:57.63 (31.89)5200m 6

 7:29.62 (31.99)5600m 6

 8:01.43 (31.81)6000m 6

 8:33.49 (32.06)6400m 6

 9:05.41 (31.92)6800m 6

 9:37.13 (31.72)7200m 6

10:08.75 (31.62)7600m 6

10:40.68 (31.93)8000m 6

11:12.12 (31.44)8400m 6

11:43.65 (31.53)8800m 6

12:15.35 (31.70)9200m 6

12:47.23 (31.88)9600m 6

13:18.92 (31.69)FINISH 6

 2 16.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 22.  Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

   35.47 (35.47)400m 4

 1:07.68 (32.21)800m 6

 1:40.78 (33.10)1200m 8

 2:13.48 (32.70)1600m 8

 2:46.05 (32.57)2000m 8

 3:18.85 (32.80)2400m 8

 3:51.78 (32.93)2800m 8

 4:24.55 (32.77)3200m 8

 4:57.58 (33.03)3600m 8

 5:30.58 (33.00)4000m 8

 6:03.43 (32.85)4400m 8

 6:36.41 (32.98)4800m 8

 7:09.54 (33.13)5200m 8

 7:42.67 (33.13)5600m 8

 8:15.78 (33.11)6000m 8

 8:49.05 (33.27)6400m 8

 9:22.41 (33.36)6800m 8

 9:56.04 (33.63)7200m 8

10:29.94 (33.90)7600m 8

11:04.00 (34.06)8000m 8

11:38.01 (34.01)8400m 8

12:12.28 (34.27)8800m 8

12:46.48 (34.20)9200m 8

13:20.39 (33.91)9600m 8

13:54.14 (33.75)FINISH 8

   36.05 (36.05)400m 6

 1:07.72 (31.67)800m 7

 1:40.21 (32.49)1200m 7

 2:12.57 (32.36)1600m 7

 2:44.67 (32.10)2000m 7

 3:16.64 (31.97)2400m 7

 3:48.94 (32.30)2800m 7

 4:21.34 (32.40)3200m 7

 4:53.53 (32.19)3600m 7

 5:25.87 (32.34)4000m 7

 5:58.55 (32.68)4400m 7

 6:31.27 (32.72)4800m 7

 7:03.86 (32.59)5200m 7

 7:36.41 (32.55)5600m 7

 8:09.38 (32.97)6000m 7

 8:41.79 (32.41)6400m 7

 9:14.03 (32.24)6800m 7

 9:46.29 (32.26)7200m 7

10:18.34 (32.05)7600m 7

10:50.13 (31.79)8000m 7

11:21.81 (31.68)8400m 7

11:53.24 (31.43)8800m 7

12:24.92 (31.68)9200m 7

12:57.13 (32.21)9600m 7

13:30.71 (33.58)FINISH 7
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 3 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR 18.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED

   36.22 (36.22)400m 7

 1:06.95 (30.73)800m 4

 1:37.91 (30.96)1200m 4

 2:08.64 (30.73)1600m 2

 2:39.57 (30.93)2000m 2

 3:10.51 (30.94)2400m 3

 3:41.69 (31.18)2800m 3

 4:12.70 (31.01)3200m 3

 4:44.00 (31.30)3600m 4

 5:15.09 (31.09)4000m 4

 5:46.31 (31.22)4400m 5

 6:17.03 (30.72)4800m 4

 6:47.98 (30.95)5200m 4

 7:18.98 (31.00)5600m 4

 7:50.03 (31.05)6000m 4

 8:20.93 (30.90)6400m 4

 8:51.67 (30.74)6800m 4

 9:22.44 (30.77)7200m 3

 9:53.13 (30.69)7600m 3

10:23.80 (30.67)8000m 3

10:54.47 (30.67)8400m 3

11:24.99 (30.52)8800m 3

11:55.59 (30.60)9200m 3

12:26.18 (30.59)9600m 3

12:56.91 (30.73)FINISH 3

   35.86 (35.86)400m 5

 1:07.13 (31.27)800m 5

 1:38.15 (31.02)1200m 5

 2:09.13 (30.98)1600m 5

 2:40.04 (30.91)2000m 4

 3:10.99 (30.95)2400m 5

 3:42.11 (31.12)2800m 5

 4:13.23 (31.12)3200m 5

 4:44.25 (31.02)3600m 5

 5:15.17 (30.92)4000m 5

 5:46.19 (31.02)4400m 4

 6:17.10 (30.91)4800m 5

 6:48.13 (31.03)5200m 5

 7:19.35 (31.22)5600m 5

 7:50.62 (31.27)6000m 5

 8:21.81 (31.19)6400m 5

 8:53.09 (31.28)6800m 5

 9:24.31 (31.22)7200m 5

 9:55.49 (31.18)7600m 5

10:26.70 (31.21)8000m 5

10:57.90 (31.20)8400m 5

11:28.88 (30.98)8800m 5

11:59.83 (30.95)9200m 5

12:30.57 (30.74)9600m 5

13:01.44 (30.87)FINISH 5

 4 20.  Patrick ROEST - NED 19.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   35.45 (35.45)400m 3

 1:06.31 (30.86)800m 3

 1:37.70 (31.39)1200m 3

 2:08.97 (31.27)1600m 4

 2:40.20 (31.23)2000m 5

 3:10.97 (30.77)2400m 4

 3:41.80 (30.83)2800m 4

 4:12.76 (30.96)3200m 4

 4:43.57 (30.81)3600m 3

 5:14.42 (30.85)4000m 2

 5:45.39 (30.97)4400m 2

 6:16.11 (30.72)4800m 2

 6:47.19 (31.08)5200m 2

 7:17.86 (30.67)5600m 2

 7:48.61 (30.75)6000m 2

 8:19.17 (30.56)6400m 2

 8:49.91 (30.74)6800m 2

 9:20.42 (30.51)7200m 2

 9:50.80 (30.38)7600m 2

10:21.02 (30.22)8000m 2

10:51.20 (30.18)8400m 1

11:21.32 (30.12)8800m 1

11:51.26 (29.94)9200m 1

12:21.11 (29.85)9600m 1

12:51.17 (30.06)FINISH 1

   34.77 (34.77)400m 2

 1:06.10 (31.33)800m 2

 1:37.47 (31.37)1200m 2

 2:08.82 (31.35)1600m 3

 2:39.60 (30.78)2000m 3

 3:09.93 (30.33)2400m 2

 3:40.22 (30.29)2800m 2

 4:11.68 (31.46)3200m 2

 4:43.33 (31.65)3600m 2

 5:14.62 (31.29)4000m 3

 5:45.64 (31.02)4400m 3

 6:16.68 (31.04)4800m 3

 6:47.45 (30.77)5200m 3

 7:18.34 (30.89)5600m 3

 7:49.10 (30.76)6000m 3

 8:19.99 (30.89)6400m 3

 8:51.17 (31.18)6800m 3

 9:22.67 (31.50)7200m 4

 9:53.85 (31.18)7600m 4

10:25.14 (31.29)8000m 4

10:56.02 (30.88)8400m 4

11:27.03 (31.01)8800m 4

11:58.05 (31.02)9200m 4

12:29.15 (31.10)9600m 4

13:00.93 (31.78)FINISH 4
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Olympic Oval - Calgary (CAN) / 2-3 March

ISU WORLD ALLROUND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1 35.74 2 6:08.27 1:43.31 12:51.171 2 120 NED 145.561

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN2 35.85 3 6:10.10 1:43.11 12:56.913 1 323 NOR 146.075 0.52

Sven KRAMER3 36.41 9 6:08.83 1:43.87 13:00.932 3 419 NED 146.962 1.41

Douwe DE VRIES4 36.46 10 6:12.72 1:44.24 13:01.444 5 518 NED 147.550 1.99

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN5 37.31 18 6:13.20 1:46.03 12:53.155 12 24 CAN 148.630 3.07

Sindre HENRIKSEN6 36.12 6 6:26.64 1:44.18 13:30.7117 4 722 NOR 150.045 4.49

Danila SEMERIKOV7 37.48 19 6:13.75 1:47.96 13:18.926 19 625 RUS 150.787 5.23

Haralds SILOVS8 36.00 5 6:24.80 1:45.24 13:54.1414 9 816 LAT 151.267 5.71

Livio WENGER9 36.52 11 6:22.00 1:45.0411 827 SUI 109.733

Riku TSUCHIYA10 36.18 8 6:26.12 1:45.4416 1014 JPN 109.938

Håvard BØKKO11 35.88 4 6:29.43 1:45.6519 1121 NOR 110.039

Bart SWINGS12 36.71 12 6:23.46 1:44.9613 71 BEL 110.042

Ryosuke TSUCHIYA13 36.93 15 6:19.76 1:46.6810 1515 JPN 110.466

Andrea GIOVANNINI14 36.89 14 6:22.31 1:46.3612 1412 ITA 110.574

Patrick BECKERT15 37.59 21 6:15.99 1:46.247 138 GER 110.602

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU16 35.53 1 6:43.35 1:44.9322 65 CAN 110.841

Jordan BELCHOS17 37.51 20 6:17.90 1:46.698 163 CAN 110.863

Francesco BETTI18 36.15 7 6:34.97 1:46.9820 1710 ITA 111.307

Sergey TROFIMOV19 37.10 17 6:26.92 1:48.7718 2226 RUS 112.048

Lukas MANN20 36.86 13 6:36.46 1:47.0721 189 GER 112.196

Viktor Hald THORUP21 38.45 23 6:18.25 1:48.299 207 DEN 112.371

Michele MALFATTI22 38.37 22 6:25.71 1:48.7215 2113 ITA 113.181
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Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Ethan CEPURAN23 37.06 16 6:44.81 1:49.4923 2328 USA 114.037

Vitaly MIKHAILOV24 DQ DQ DQ2 BLR - -
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Ariën Tolner
1: Disqualified due to violation of anti-doping rule (ISU Communication No. 2352) 

Ariën Tolner
1




